



MLP Group

Revenue

Revenue for the period from January 1 to December 31, 2018

<i>All figures in € '000</i>	Q4 2018	Q4 2017	2018	2017
Old-age provision	89,636	86,133	212,251	208,117
Wealth management	49,268	50,797	202,026	190,629
Non-life insurance	22,977	19,068	120,272	109,850
Health insurance	12,581	11,664	47,707	45,863
Real estate brokerage	5,500	2,910	20,135	13,989
Loans and mortgages	4,933	5,802	17,785	17,019
Other commissions and fees	1,814	1,493	4,624	4,416
Commissions and fees	186,709	177,868	624,801	589,883
Interest income	4,468	4,536	17,336	18,860
Total	191,177	182,403	642,137	608,743